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IAP SITE IAP COORDINATOR PHONE FAX & E-MAIL WEBSITE
(See page 2 for IAP Map) OUTREACH WORK CELL SOCIAL MEDIA
Bridgeport Maggie Litwin, IAP (203) 372-5503 Fax (855) 719-1082 | mlitwin@swctahec.org swctahec.org
Stamford/Greenwich | Sarah Altieri, IAP Maggie Ext 12 C(203) 726-0061 | gsaltieri@swctahec.org Facebook @SouthwesternAHEC
(Southwestern AHEC) Fatawu Mahama, Outreach Sarah  Ext 16 C (475) 988-5008 fmahama@swectahec.org
Fatawu Ext 15
Hartford Deborah Cruz, IAP (860) 527-0856 Fax (860) 522-6028 | deborahc@hispanichealthcouncil.org | hispanichealthcouncil.org

Greater Hartford Area
(Hispanic Health Council)

Cinthia Vazquez, Outreach
Carola Roche, Outreach
Tamia Percy, Outreach
Beatrice Rivera, Outreach

Deborah Ext 1415
Cinthia Ext 1265
Carola Ext 1420
Tamia Ext 1417
Beatrice Ext 1412

cinthiav@hispanichealthcouncil.org
carolar@hispanichealthcouncil.org
tamiap@hispanichealthcouncil.org
beatricer@hispanichealthcouncil.org

Facebook @HispanicHealthCouncil
Instagram: @hispanichealthcouncil ct

Ledge Light Cindy Barry, IAP (860) 448-4882 Fax (860) 448-4885 | cbarry@llhd.org 1lhd.org
Health District Dawn DeStefano, Outreach Ext 1302 ddestefano@llhd.org Facebook @LedgeLightHD
Direct Instagram @ledgelighthd
(860) 448-4883 X (Twitter) @LedgeLightHD
Naugatuck Valley Elizabeth Mester, IAP (203) 881-3255 Fax (203) 881-3261 emester@nvhd.org nvhd.org
Health District Facebook @NaugatuckValleyHD
X (Twitter) @NaugValleyHD
Instagram @naugatuckvalleyhd
New Britain Alexander Duarte, IAP (860) 612-2777 Fax (860) 826-2687 | alexander.duarte@newbritainct.gov newbritainct.gov
Health Department Facebook - New Britain Health
New Haven Jennifer Hall, IAP (203) 946-7257 Fax (203) 946-6508 | JHall@newhavenct.gov newhavenct.gov
Greater New Haven Area | Naomi Campbell, Outreach (203) 946-7484 Jennifer’s Cell ncampbell@newhavenct.gov Facebook @NHPublicHealth
(New Haven Health Dept) (203) 848-8485 X (Twitter) @NHPublicHealth
Norwalk Pam Bates, IAP (203) 854-7728 Fax (203) 854-7963 | ptb50@aol.com norwalkct.org/health
Danbury Area Vacant, IAP Pam (203) 216-0575 | SForistel@norwalkct.org Facebook @norwalkhealth
(Norwalk Health Dept) Sarah Foristel, Outreach (203) 940-5220 X (Twitter) @NorwalkHealth

Torrington Area

Anastasiya Domnich-

(860)-489-0436

Fax (860) 496-8243

ADomnich-Kovalevsky@tahd.org

tahd.org/immunization

Health District Kovalevsky, IAP Ext 314 MRomero@tahd.org Facebook @TAHD1967
Massiel Romero, Outreach Ext 327
Waterbury Victoria Caisse, IAP (203) 346-3907 Fax (203) 574-8625 vcaisse@waterburyct.org waterburyct.org/health
Health Department Facebook @waterburyhealthdepartment
Non-IAP Areas: Covered by DPH (860) 509-7929 Fax (860) 707-1925 | Maria.heinz@ct.gov https://portal.ct.gov/immunization
South and North Maria Heinz Facebook @CTPublicHealth

X (Twitter) @CTDPH
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